
      

  
       ODISHA POWER TRANSMISSION CORPORATION LIMITED 

         (A Government of Odisha Undertaking) 
              EHT (O&M) DIVISION, NUAPADA 

CIN: U40102OR2004SGC007553 

                                   At-  Bhera P.O.- Nuapada, Dist- Nuapada, Pin- 766105, 
                            Email – ehtm.div.npada@optcl.co.in 

 

 
 

                                       TENDER CALL NOTICE NO: 03/2023-24 
 

    Sealed Tenders are invited from eligible Bidders having Electrical licence HT/EHT 
issued from ELBO, Bhubaneswar with Civil Contractor’s License   Class- B or C  ,valid 
PAN & GST Registration Certificate for “Installation and laying pipe line both at 
132/33KV Grid S/S, Nuapada & Padampur under EHT(O&M) Division, Nuapada 
for watering earth pits”. Tender Papers can be purchased from the Office of the 
DGM, EHT (O&M) Division, Nuapada during office hours on working day from dt.07-
12-2023 to dt.18-12-2023 up to (12.00 PM). The Tender documents duly filled in shall 
be received till 1.00 PM on dt. 18-12-2023 and Tender will be opened on same date at 
4.00 PM. Cost of Tender Paper: Rs.2000/- +18% GST= Rs.2360/- (Non-refundable) 

EMD  Rs.4354/- in shape of Cash/DD, in favour of  DGM, EHT (O&M) Division, Nuapada 
and payable at Nuapada drawn on any Nationalized Bank. The undersigned reserves 
the right to accept or reject any or all tenders without assigning any reason thereof.  
For details please visit our website www.optcl.co.in 
Addendums/Corrigendum if any will be published in the web site only. 
 
    

                                                                                                     
                                                                                                             Sd/-                                                                                                               

                                                                                 

   D.G.M(Elect.),E.H.T(O&M)Division,Nuapada 

 

 

 

 

 

mailto:ehtm.div.npada@optcl.co.in
http://www.optcl.co.in/

